In accordance with

Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insolvency (England &
Wates) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Companies House

IRy

30/04/2021
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Comparymumber [0 [1 (1 [1[2[1[1[8

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |AS Realisations 2021 Limited (formerly A. Smith GT.

bold black capitals.

'Bentley Limited)

E Administrator's name
Full forename(s) Benjamin John
Surname Wiles
Administrator’s address
Building name/number |Kr0l|
Street |The Shard
132 London Bridge Street
Post town | London

County/Region ’

Postcode | s[e[1] Tolsla]

Country I
Administrator’s name o
Full forename(s i © Other administrator
(s Phlllp Use this section to tell us about
Surname Dakin another administrator.
Administrator's address e
Building name/number IKI‘O" 8 oOther administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street |The Shard another administrator.
|32 London Bridge Street
Post town l London
County/Region |
Postcode EE’T’_W’_S ’E{_
Country {

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

i have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

I:l Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

o ol Fole BloBlr

m Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
o S o O e

u Sign and date

Administrator's

Signature Sg(mmm %\
Signature date ’?E mﬁ ’?F()—I?W

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact informatien, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information an this form will appear on the
public record.

| e Jogs Mitchison

’ Campany name

Kroll
' The Shard
| 32 London Bridge Street
Past town London
County/Region

EWhere to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

J Country

lm’? ,EW F’FEE ’_ ﬂ Further information

|DX

[ Telephene

+44 (0) 20 7089 4700

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

U You have attached the required documents.

C You have signed and dated the form,

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

(ai Insert name and address
of registerza office of the
company

(b {nsert date

Form AMD2
Statement of affairs
1 Name of company T mpr
[ AZ Resfisations 2021 Limned iformerty A Smih GT Bentley Limted) : l'D\TfZT 18
- O
In the - ‘rﬁJ [Coust Case Number

—
T
‘
i

)

[

High Cowrt of Justice Business and Property Courts of England & Wales 200634 of 2021

____{full name of court)

Staternent as ta the affairs of (a)

AS Realisations 2021 Limited of The Shard, 32 {ondon Bridge Street. London. SE1 956

On the (b} ~ Gt April 2021 . the date that the Company entered Administration.

[A—

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full. true

and complete statement of the affairs of the above named Company as
at (b) 01 April 2021

Full name Z?&’c’/z;z‘ff/ A/ _(L_@Cfﬂ_/_ -
ﬁ/.‘:?y//

Signed

Dated




Signature

INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Freehold property

Gootwll

Less amounts due to the Royat Bank of Scotland ple

Assets subject to floating charge
Trade debtors

Waork in prograss

Stock

Plant & Machinery

Office & Computer Equipment
Motor Vehicles

Intercompany debtorshoans

Other gebtors /jprepayments

Cash at bank

uUncharged assets
Inter-company debtors

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Date

Book Realistic value Estimated to!
Value reafise!
£ £
3.600.000 3 000.00Q 3.000 000
o ‘ 45,000
[ (2.540.000) (2.540 0003 (2 540,000)
{ 505,000
14.000 11 454 1,800
1.243.104 150.000 137.000
2,765 958 £€0.000 2.500%
1.202,000 100.000 50,000
410 006 5000 2‘500_
11.000 11.000 10.600
2.000.000 2.000.,000 nil
{
i i
yll}
[ 2000.000 2.000,000 0
1
r 10,706,068 4,797 454, 708,800
L__. i
Date




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 - Summary of liabifities

Estimated total assets avaiiable for praferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors - first ranking (empioyees)

Preferential creditors - second ranking ranking (HMRC)

Estimated (deficiency)surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by ficating charges

Estimated (deficiency)surplug of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed par of net property where applicable (b/gown)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Trade and expense creditors
Emgployee creditors

Consumer creators
Tax credior

Estimated {deficiency)/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortlall to Hoating charge holders)

Shortfall 1o floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated {(deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and ¢alled up capitat

Estimated total (deficiency)surplus as meers

—~ _,/”’
//{

Signature

Signature Date

Estimated to
Realise|
£
708,800
(18 547].
{400,000}
(418,547)
290,253
(51 051)
229,203
i o
! : .o
228,203
i £1.051
81,051
290,253
(784 88%)
(226.223)]
o
0
{1.011.104)
\ (720,851)
| 9|
l ] 0
{720,851)
i
: (6.087)
L {6.097)
{726,948}

Date 7} 1l /



jo_ witd] ".Ew_._l 8 Grr 1 yi yi BIHG GNP WxIhG Soubly Uoli (RMDUOL PRI [IESLE MUY RIUGES
i TN ) pr FETEINs] XI55 NG R TTAR, T O T T
T %] B AL EL5 - - FOHIP T3R50 HouY guCHLE L3348 01 i SR VEAY HOILOY: i
o le B z 3 THHOL S [FIEEEELD IO e ON ARV Y LXHY
Vit L0, VS UZF Lo LY ] 717 ROE] TENGIAM HOTR D NOGNO 1 J19155 SAM 3 n a1Tsl IS
U wH LG SV JhA TSRA d SONY IR 18 RHAS INGIMN] NHERY 213150 & 0% FIddS TWIEISNGNL o8
@ i, BmN] T BE TINGHTEKIS AS IHiHE GwOH US0J1vElS SIvavay, QLT SO SIHaY
[ Y | N w3 O - B E AASAIAT CvoE JOIE Wava NOL 1 I S13N00Hd MBISNGON AT
] T THH 7| = B0 TATIS| THEL g GRS SRS [ TILIATT SNV 49AvE0 10
(] ; - T 72 LIV
T E.?.Ezcnz.q
LT SHOLTH m?._m EIUZ ¥l
[ [ OITSTNMIAGOBOCTI TINIALvS
7 HOIANS [ LIRSV WYHOIaN SNV TROTT T 11N T35S 431005
GHN 18 AUNA 1 3H0A Ov0H vI15%3 S5N0H QaaY] ILAN Gody
HITON18YH QN AT ISAMONA ~ ot
(] TEPAOH A1 OV0D G TIAAVEEN £ PREYCY oA FENL LTS
[ ENLELCERY ST HOHL 1705 ¥HGISNa O 3l
0 [ EEFEEL) RN FAERINED
T T [CETLERIEA] TO:A0 901990 - ORINIA]
o LETEER YR 73 TINZ8 [VAH0 Ovod Hona1d VHYE AT1NIE T3NS
T FONI I SdY T19 15T WK i VA CILT ST0ANIS RN
5 2 OO WHBH) S NROHS EINEE ]
[] wevdi [5 1 4 3SACH O3l T S LHIYG i
YALSIHFI0T LT STINGELTS 13 diav i
6] ASTEVAE Fotvi TOEIANGD 551 malol._,_ T HILSIHT 00 Joid BIAGH
T KA ST 67 ELIHN  OUTONNGOL OF Y
PETEEIeH) vod nzq.:,% 10 T TSI SWALSAS FIraaw
(i OV WOTHE 32 50058 431 T FEVROEVH"
[ WIS RITAND SN zutmlux; [ [T SINENONGD NOLLEW,
(] =] EECERNER) ovon B3 G708 TWAv 1 1N
TLIOa] B E VYR GILW SHIOHIANGD K5
[] ao0 £63 YISON UKD AHILE OHET) STHYGS 1
ADE S TiH Ssa0ung LN ATSRIGOIHS| RIETeIT
Al ki il JETERRENEE]
T A3 0Ty AEED) WITenp] (R Wk SSIUTEIT] AEAR, SDURIL] | LSV LO3M0Hd]
m E._z VLYAREIITi3 KanaL5aMm
0 : EEIERR L] T GHIFETS,
- THOOASHINY BN EIEL 16 2 N ¥ IVvHIERIHEYa 3an0! A 8 NN
LT N F3 0 W0 B Qv FEREARIER T &2 £I0IARIE NOIUIYHEY LIS
0L By, THETH ANEE] G SAradTs TAYOLINY HVL
Zd0 1530 %3557, VISON LHo TTIIS MaN 91 AT NS0 83M S0 1oJaniv sy 73
L] SOy Taw 159 TT¢S WAL El 35H% SHLOR SVINGD QLTeagovr 9agty]
ol § WHRN WD [INETS Iy
ok cZhd 1553 AOUNHI LA I [ TnA Ao g 5. 5 TIHMY - GAMdNS HOLLNH
TWBL 107 EEFCE] HILSIHFTODESO LY IWdNGNL ASN0OH NI 3A3) 5301ddNS 39I4. AHSHARST|
SNlFAHG 31
HIZ oL X3Ean
i -EI G ONHEISH 15502 ] 92 LYW HLoONIWa T Tl
15 Lal WIOINS . YIS ENORILINM 350 % SNaRATO O DRN| . SSHSiMid 000M S TIE0ECcH
20t [LER] ST FO0THENN L e avie Ju1H30 S5iayaIng f oML ACTEINYEHG 5
¥ SN AYHONILION HAT T _Ezmu:.z_ u_z_.,
HHE §a), ENCEETE] HIRGHIMBNG WOHSI1LHVIN JNRAAY SLI30 21 ]
PRt FEHSAVHSHIL LGN PR WHVA GOOMEIHS AT 53150 an ﬂm:adzm L_qn:.wﬁ
TINC THJ)| ik HYOND) 00 ULV FSNOHOCOM IH1,
AISSNG LSRR~ kS avga| J19019 1Ei00 ISIdUSINS / LINA] TALl d,m«lut.a
LFTNG| RS AT 15 HEGH #AQ HIOAOH) SLIANT AN E3ANES
N IE] ERSEE HITMSdINTS #fvd SEINISNE HINESE 3ND LN N IHDIH §
5P EldN ST Tvie PLOS THC AN | AYVSHIEING Ov08 AYNAGE g LIk 1Y DRI LoWANN Y 35VHS
g [ A LSAAN EEEELE]
TaB T G0N FLVIHMOvY CVOH NOIESIY § TR AIT5ACH SNIHYIa
2 WO OUVAR HEAEYA 151 D72 WOIHL o813 Al
R Y| O GAVHLEON
T3 HIAML QOOGOHOHT
00T 5 IN3NOANG BOfA
FEINE) . - B 2] Y21SIHIIOS N U0pusT) GENDH puBRLEY GOf{ Y| wid ININIOVIHTA oNobD JINDHLVIDY
Y208 SINVH IVCISNG LONIBYE JNV 35MOH 1138 SSnoH v I LT G0 WE
NS 615G EELE) ATTEIM GLT I5NYA%3 ¥ JBAL AT1
e SHID S 35 NG NGT Eldl 00 (ROl NOSNIRdILS 3t AG NN EL0H SNGSHHON
478 T7A] EETI00W MO TSHAORIM HINOS (W00 Jal-8L) v28 %08 Od ISEEN] FIVNGT I T
a6 z95 R O3BV IO 1H SORVES YOO A3H0H 6 LN FI1W 1T ORTHS 3NIDNT SOCOMANTS|
ACIEA) g T30S 55013 B0NT RO LM 51 G55 300 [ CTIRE S
Nt £15 INSHL HO DL FH0IS NO NG OWGY T0YAHGH IS IE STHINGEIOD ARICRDLIY SHIMOE H
0 FIVOHOOH] AV ACOHBINYS WitV FOUHIGNYS IEEIRE}
96 210 FHIRSHILEATNETS EEICE 019" R NODTNS
HYE Gal EICERH] Sl 1E: I HIF3H NyHSSTLYY RETIETY T NH1 1 T3ANI
REGZVS1 TH0) Fpev] MUY FEORUNT 51 INaGiig (e EF SVAUGHUET NSRS (L]
i EiCEEN I WEPY _JLVOHIMDL
RIESI0D XHE3 W35 NO NOLOV 1] 05 GHOIW: THIVS ¥ S130d v NOLav 1D
- AVRATD HEIIAYIS,
CRT TI55 ¥9553 ROQIBYE Wava SV 103010 LHIOROANG
TER6 5, THHS 3153808 HIL OITEWASO0T
EAIER] shm_ qu.,.nlmmm«.?l&mw.ﬂ,mﬁw:az_ WIVARETH_BF LINCT N SE R ED) soy)
SVE g ¥3853 AHOISHIIHG SNANT GHOIOIM OvOH SHHOMGOM LT S31delNS A 1L3¥S OQHOIEWIAH D]
TOLTHAL] ECEERCT) WeHLTTd DINEZ)
Lfe C1G) . WHENa ROLIHNGV I ST 15 IOE K08 O SOHYS01 31
U 1 T8 1505 NG IDVHITOS 307d NOdT Sue DEvA_1voa SNOovSd LT ININAINGI IRV YESTYS
PR, N I 1 —_ Ti#iem 100 § BIA RT3
Joypain iq -
Piey Ayanaas Aut (O &)IE1R0] laposywod Lym) svaippe {URLLINID 40 SOy Pl 4O SWIEN|
"UOIESHSFOd S AUTGLIOD Bl b Aladand Jana 8111 |6 UoHUDIA) BLILIELY SIGHIBDIS AUY DUB SIJLULHIFE DIES (U0l [IPUGE 50 BUSEe) ey 'Wsayamd-DRY ROUN SIONPAAD AUE BIe3IPUI BB ([ALINSUDS B 19 Ununap J6; #hed 1uBaes] 338) WIBLHD puer i 1) SIOHDAR (|8 H0NGuT 1M NOA BIGN

(ssownsuod pue saadodws Bupmoxe) SHOLIGAND ANYAWNOD
g



| NS Gritd] Vi / J HEMOHOBONITIIm fatv-d Wiy SAHE QECHHEH LMY bk | GALINIT SHIWAND
[ = T 77 7 TqITT T
T 1D EEE HI153H0100| _ NOIONWEOHL JAMG A0 hELE: MO0 XI55 HLHON
il T . TI00, = SBYID AZ0SHVHL
[l IEER ] 0% vl e HL F1Ev0 LIV
) TRHS I ETONI L 53501 R39UY LSS av0d SNHLL] 01 GHIANS HOLEY | SONVIIGNGD neos
[] 7 BX0 028 5QNVI0IN 1S3M_HOTMROEY 1530 Ken SN EENNECIEELY, (VeI ]
[ WG ¥ XIS UAISIN 109 OVOU BT IOIHAM| OV0OE STHOSHAMPBIN] AEAIE 3510H B £ "~ OITSHENS X053 HLLOH|
T T — QoHeneos|
[ TR Lwl YOOI ORNYIS i1 SOINCEL2313 HOS 1G
0 Sdr Zudl| WIGIANS SoOIHSTOUM| [hEE A H INENOBIATN T STOIASS DNILIND ALV -
a7 b HILSIHONYI 931450 G ERITHON 24
T TIONT 108 AN Se% AL TINIGH § SOveR
EEAJEL] SNEGOETNILLIS, 2 E 3NvED VA0
xni.f T HOIZ KIvH Q1553057 YNIAR I QWTA
T¥ish) FELLLL I INE] IR EIo e E REFETRLE
FRE] IREA EICIEENTIEN 071 8504
NG S150 SIS TTSEOL O3k
30T 59, T¥IST SHIdvE L S 1010 avon ROVETAYR| HOW YN gAY AL Tven 10|
T ¥iSE NOOSVe Sa V)G L NOHT SIVOISNOUaH R :p: T )
[ [SRTER] T30 VNG ITyNEILNT SININONGS B35
[ T¥0 Y08 EICEL] HIR31IH js» :m.__..s T W vAEoa
300 ERR 14 V1D ¢ TILNN SoHigas WHIan
w5 TAD] e W IEL T I TL T ] Yir| uieg T4 WITadl 1 un AETH
L P T3NS HORRGAIOHCE JLv15a 0N 11¥H 5508 2 NN AT E2NINVHOAH RS
58 EE SOTAS3 TG NISTTE NOLIYNIS AVAA L SLNGH TIAEIS CHNNYH VITGHY|
€D XI55 WYHLM Ovod TIWLLIHD © 1N SHOLNAIBLEIT 1STIAM
P& i hd - T E T )
T —RRBIAT FISTETEEREL] PEREFERE] TROE TIvH 5830190 066 QLT SEFONTTIE NGV § TId1SNan -
TACE] —sods OIS JITHNT3S ¥1
W B0 UILSIRTT CRIYONY 714 BLFE805 G ANvdWOD)| DL S39IANDS NOUDSISHI YITORY|
) FEFE] ECIOT T AR IDTAS SR80 SHII000 8| 017 JDOSHN] 51 5va BOL0W,
TR TI5a EEESE] ROONSYOPoAvd 3LV.ES WIHIS(IOW GHOZ 1 0F GLT ALIHMOAE § Juld 9aNHD
T2 8% - ¥35, C] . —TIIMNYIS 17 TWNOIIVREI LN Bl
T T LOT =¥ YAISIND 105 [V G EFEENT] ZINLLEN §3153HO 10D
WIC 1153 ] SJGH 31 QHOINY LS Pralsr 0N 340HNYLS 35N0H NSIS3a| 011 S301adNg ORI 2150 SLHIBA
Ele L& ELNEL] ACMORGCOM FIVISS 1914 1 SNON BLOHE TTY) % 1 SIINN 35NOH ONVLSIA| 1T TV BROITIO8 Jav|
(] a¥iG xuwmﬂ_ EETCERRAH OLT03 PO (530G a T
[ XHE W03 %3553 VONT TV Fidvd 3900 Y TONINENLO SO Hifvd [ 1INV
HVEEHO WVHETR] AINNGD >m.:__4n..%|1|0m [ETIE) O N HOSNATYS DYgAH]
[ ALLI| WY [3enpL] Beud B JEEE | aun P41 3pnpoig 1309 D)
) INEOLas| SIRvH HIACONY HIHCGMTY, P R TTIOYH € LIKN, L7 WNOITYNESINT ATl I
[ V6 BND| JHENS —__ ryrNEvd ST ONIOVEL ERE] I NOTANOW L NG ar v
TEL T § I AT| TR US| nupely 8583 TAERRU] Fusvaa T Hun BT SISy hawg|
0 - A ENS_ HOOHIARS  NYOHG0 UY0H AYaVEYd G 9N SONOHLSINE 00AL
[ 5 AT FONTKITF 1530, THINIAG S AN V0 MWAOA TSNOH VIDRILVY O IFEATE]
@ AL IO LELET] wmmﬂ.ﬁ_m AU OTAI4NA b2 TTONHIINIDNS NOS[Z38d OJ 19
) 02 0T 5 RO THVH VR Y F153 THIETIONI AV/A J3A £ 1IN CI1SAC ¥ NOTHO
@ CoiZay)| L EBAECLTH| TVOE ST @E%ou ORVHIS W LJS0OH 5.3009BN300Y S50 ALTSEIAING T00EYS
e i 65 SN AINAICHE A QUVTRINA FS(10H ASCLS WL ISIATS WITN TviH [SNaNT
[ 3710 k4 GITTaE0. SHOTED
[ X0z 103 FI044NS 1T J.5G 1ONHDAL HLOOHAYEdS
B 280 v DT NOOHSHS ONo| ¥ EISHOH NOGRAND AvAAaISaid ST HaAOd TN ovdCo3
o THE JWD %35E; EENEEr) 51001 OYAOH HNVE
X LZ 100 LELTE] — BIISIHDI0T] QLT SWIALSAB AT YIAVO.
0 B35 1 THHEH ITYACOTaILYA) . AV IEIAS
[ TS TN, EEEEABDIL ERE[FUE] OY0H Guryd £ LN OITINGHD [T
WAL 5 RS W 03 paoy abpHg 08 ONILITE MJ0A TYIDHaANCD
T TaCVED EECELITE] NOISIH]__ AvAh SUSAID TBNOS B98N0 F SP31SAE YAONNT
%V §150] 3 553 SNO HOLOY 0] HLVAH X VGd Ad0L038 2] Ol E30IAES6 TGBINDS 1539 v 1N 350!
[ oxXioes HEHFTA7E JTELSNNT HOF OVCH WOOE 67 1 ddG JNE ¥ S Va3
V90, TIAUVARATN SNAAY HHv g SONV JINIS FINES e ETEEL]
(] T vzdl QHOALTHL |} AWM HOSHIH 573 Al | CITRZIIAOY|
CIETR] VTHANa | LA 1) SHINTO INIA A¥d SHGHAE 131 D5 va) HaILEe
) TV TN OYOU INSHDIH EELS SOIGRIS AIVSHOH 02t W JIevo aNv IS
EEFER SONY KN 153 TOSLIWIT UMY JHONGIAS SYAN O BVO0T
[ REFTAH] GIVMEAS SHAL INB0H
a : H¥E Teal] OLT 13T 831An OJ9IgSNI
[ N TRGAEIVI
0 | QLTSNS 9 QrwE I
{0 Y0 /B PURIDIW 1SS GouMlTIg 159AA TEpA AAUDAD FT 25000 dywo|
559 500 H1 6300100 [EoINEIE § TWEIA3E Ovod HOnG e CLTNZ38D NOSAYY
@ 126 g TS dIPSNva OvoH T LxOd 25/ 10H M3 LN38 ENOILIOS WIS 1 kaDJlaHvH
[0 AL [IUED] AR AONVINEON | G109 (ONILvaENOD! BHR 153808 SHL
[ dAZ 1l HOPAS | GUGH Nyr1iod 1T 017 508D DYACH,
T I BTG [ u
12 P GHOILBOLS Sa0HeiE|
[l [ o8 v U0 17155 BHIGVAL AVIAGHN3 GH TWOLVHM SUIING HFONT B ST
[] €0 6134 SEAVO( HNOTIRT{NriH S103AN 18 E
[ 119 153 ] ¥O553 $3153HT100)] X
[ TAESII SHS0Y0AvIS] WHlvd SSINT NG1S TR Wl Sitvd SYTINOd g LN TiRT] TFISHEO
TTT Tl T PRINE] it wpel| 35600 BTUGRy snIAA_§ 1IN [DIEVEEY]
] AN EdaE
GETRET 0 %08 Cd Tid ALENISE & J00d 107
0 AT FUSERD POy 0L
a — 1 EELLRE TINHNEY
5 FA81155] - £ TEGIAJIM| Wi SOINIERT ONCTAITA AR SNVDIDa M 3EN0H O T
PELNE) TORTIOM 153M) — ATVG0
Xib 28 WVENIAmA|  ST13H33N 159815 JovaNaH 6L
OV udl LLSEERH
¥ - R
A renes unwyhi oqipaia Ay]  vonue Bulepla .
[)c anjen Anaos 2| prey Apnaas due o s 103D A 1] fgep o whoury (spomsod ) sseuppy| JURLIG D 10 3031PAIY |0 BUIOTY

UoiESRE0H BAVBAUIGS Bl Ul Aliaduid a0 N 40 ual pl#H Bullzier S)orpa1d AUE pur it ses [koolhuGa 1o Bu

| 1N “PspyANG-8.K DUN TIPS Aun BlEoPU BUE {LIBLINTUND B JU Loii,ap 40, BEd JUBASIa1 B2%) SBWASUGD UEWAD pUR seefOjdu BUipn|oxe) S.ouDuY

{ssawnsucs pue seafojdwae Buipnjoxa) SO LIKIIND ANYAWOD

d

BrDU ST MDA SION



(s13wnsu09 pue seakoidwa HuipndXa) SHOLIAAND ANYINOD

e

ajeq aineubig
CFOMraL 1 Epd)
| - LY
5 CragPL diL AR [EEHE I TAI TSROV Naav (|
T NI 5109 FHES VIS RO NOLOVTD
¥ G5vEY| ey N AV Tota gR3 SONYI19
10WZLE NI 200) FEL: Ll ReET]
€5 0596
GBS
BErhL Tz Fiah VAL EELRRE IIVISE WNELSHoN T W8 LA
[ERTT) N i I SONTRGE 15 AUNE A8 5 SN 51 .
A7 NG B WYHONTRUIE| AT VSvH J9TV5H LY DNl & INE| FWLIIL GROTE] SN K Biad]
LA I TR EREET FEMERAIND_ NAve 58 INISNE dCdk 107 21 LT EEMISIERE I
[EE112) .. ATTSINSOANOD S A
1) Y4 %555 [EEL €9E LT 3 LSV AeTY SHOSNEOT
O T U YL DI HON, mzjaSz EEN E;EE Fnou| VI AR TR0 GOy,
2 TSI AL 5315 SNGh 3N TPIHL
] @H_HE BiE IR, N TN —OWOH [HIE W L ] O ANYANO SHITIINENT 3381R g
V¥ 008 VI VN HOTI0g0az 1LY, VPTONY 15%3" TEERIT]
el 756 00 CEVCEREYG SONIAIW SANT WINC A B [N AN
LENE Y PETE ; Fi OOMONIBAS [ATH0 SSNEYAL L T 0 SINSNOING S QN EY T
5210] C k) QHOTIIHS ¥ 35951 OWRT NOLV IR SO _ﬂ.lz::_nz 73 HIY HOA [Ya 391 590 A0 o0y —
(12913 AL THN ) O NIGwa NES) I1V0rS | REEVCEERST
9% 7555 NAZ ZAD ¥355, U, SO WR0AH ROTY
¥ SE9| - 9 LT s T mmglsoearg
Bduis I InEten [ETEE ST — T il A He
WE £0T N 00 T I
3 ErE QLT AHSNEIYA HOVR S
E1 058 LCRIE ﬂ_woz_:: EMEELMNCSETE
o687 T3F LA XHLNTAOD] ETd 5778 Vi
TEBILY] V0 L6 FEPLAaT) 11 VoI 3N IR
7 DFO| T8 E00T KE — VIS T NO LN LT NO I HT CHYAGH AL HYR
sy N i Lior N e P SHI0IOHEG1S 1231
L] o Figr HES Lot ELSFEO T ] TVEH e [HE G G5
O IGLY Iy Xiex] ¥ JE51 EEFEE R[]
S| o Brtr) Tabr0o% %5553
C ] N 10 G0EP| I Ot A VOIS
[0 " o 14144 i ] X557 CEERIE]
(q I} 300, | BN TS TEOF| Fafp Zdl WM WOL, GA 1 T HOO T [SHly 2 3U0S
] | FIoN N BT LIk TG D] ERYYEN] TN P I
] PETT
Apnaeg el soppeia Ag | vonkeas Bupeo|y
o INEA Kptereaws oG] ey Fyanoss Aue jo iesan JOHPRID Bu) 1) 2090 JO oy (apooisod i) TspRY RS KD IORPRD JO oE-L
WoiSsusbad 5 AUBINI £ vy) W Apados J6A0 diji |9 oL #l. BUWEL) SI0HRa13 KUl byt SIS iBe R [RULOHPLES 40 BLvtol ryD 'BSeUINd i g Jepiil §I040 0 AUE 2lBHPU1 PUE LRLLINSLO I 6 LOWeR 19 AEEA JUPALEE ol SIEU TN Y GIELRD PUE SaSAnIdINe BLIDANTe) SIULDEIY 4@ SPRIU[SIW A 30N



/1T /7 Ky, aed

aimeubig

2

1609 0 0 61zl Se10L

160'9 500 500 Yr6'Lel Saueqg AeLIPIO| s (0 sSISOUIRD Duiles | BUM ORI QHUST panw plog

3 3 3

dn ﬁ: paje? pley seleys Plsy pIoy

POIES JUINOWE [RJa] [BUeYE Jod JUnGLy SILA [BUNON  |S20RNS JO JBQUUINN siueys 10 6dA) | (8pooisod Liim) SSaIppy JOp|OYBIBYS JO SLUBN
SHIATOHIAUVHS ANVANOD



